HANG 10

PACKAGE

<CITYSURF

FOR & activ

TEAM HOSPITAUTY PACKAGES

Groove into the next level with our top-notch hospitality offerings! From groovy marquees
to delicious bites and drinks, we've got packages to match your budget and your team's
retro vibe. It's a day of funky fun and excitement where you can treat your staff, jive with
supporters, vibe with clients, and support people living with disability in WA.

DON'T Miss OUT ON THIS UNFORGETTABLE EXPERIENCE!

JIVE WITH 25
PACKAGE

FAR OUT 50
PACKAGE

THAT 70'S
PACKAGE

JAMMIN’ 100
PACKAGE

$1,000 + $1,500 $3,000 + $3,000 $6,000 + $6,000 $9,000 + $9,000 $12,000 + $13,000
Donation Donation Donation Donation Donation
Up to 10 pax. Up to 25 pax. Up to 50 pax. Up to 75 pax. Up to 100 pax.

Marquee with Furniture and Signage

BBQ Lunch
Dessert Package
Soft Drink Package

10 x VIP Lanyards

25 x VIP Lanyards

50 x VIP Lanyards

75 x VIP Lanyards

100 x VIP Lanyards

Enjoy complimentary Beer and Wine for an additional donation of:

$400

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

Chevron City to Surf for Activ Events Team

Email: teams@perthcitytosurf.com.au

Phone: 08 9387 0487

PERTHCITYTOSURE.COM AU




