

TEAM HOSPITALITY PACKAGES

Groove into the next level with our top-notch hospitality offerings! From groovy marquees to delicious bites and drinks, we've got packages to match your budget and your team's retro vibe. It's a day of funky fun and excitement where you can treat your staff, jive with supporters, vibe with clients, and support people living with disability in WA.

DON'T MISS OUT ON THIS UNFORGETTABLE EXPERIENCE!

HANG 10 PACKAGE	JIVE WITH 25 PACKAGE	FAR OUT 50 PACKAGE	THAT 70'S PACKAGE	JAMMIN' 100 PACKAGE
\$1,000 + \$1,500 Donation	\$3,000 + \$3,000 Donation	\$6,000 + \$6,000 Donation	\$9,000 + \$9,000 Donation	\$12,000 + \$13,000 Donation
Up to 10 pax.	Up to 25 pax.	Up to 50 pax.	Up to 75 pax.	Up to 100 pax.
Marquee with Furniture and Signage BBQ Lunch Dessert Package Soft Drink Package				
10 x VIP Lanyards	25 x VIP Lanyards	50 x VIP Lanyards	75 x VIP Lanyards	100 x VIP Lanyards
Enjoy complimentary Beer and Wine for an additional donation of:				
\$400	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$4,000
Have more than 100 pax? Get in touch today and let us craft something just for you!				

Chevron City to Surf for Activ Events Team Email: teams@perthcitytosurf.com.au

Phone: 08 9387 0487

PERTHCITYTOSURF.COM.AU